100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Series
QSFP28 100G 10km Transceiver
EN-QSFP28-LR4/EN-Q28-LR4
 @E.C.I. NETWORKS INC. CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY   Page | 1      April 2021, Rev: 2.1
AT A GLANCE
E.C.I. NETWORKS’s 100G Optical transceiver series include a QSFP28 10km optical transceiver that
integrates the transmit and receive path onto one module.
On the transmit side, four lanes of serial data streams are recovered, retimed, and passed on to four laser

EN-QSFP28-LR4/EN-Q28-LR4
 @E.C.I. NETWORKS INC. CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY   Page | 5      April 2021, Rev: 2.1
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Data
Rate
Wavelength Distance Connector
QSFP28 (100G)
EN-QSFP28-LR4—S-xx Ethernet 100G QSFP28 Module
100GBASE-LR4, Single Mode,
10Km, BOX Hermetically
sealed design By Default Cisco
Compatible
100G 1310nm 10km LC
EN-QSFP28-LR4-xx Ethernet/OTU4 100G QSFP28
Module 100GBASE-LR4, Single
Mode, 10Km, BOX
Hermetically sealed design By
Default Cisco Compatible
100G
112G
1310nm 10km LC
EN-QSFP28-LR4i-xx Ethernet/OTU4 100G QSFP28
Module 100GBASE-LR4, Single
Mode, 10Km, Hermetically
sealed BOX design By Default
Cisco Compatible, Industrial
Temperature
100G
112G
1310nm 10km LC
EN-Q28-LR4-S-xx Single Rate Ethernet 100G
QSFP28 Module 100GBASE-
LR4, Single Mode, 10Km, COB
design By Default Cisco
Compatible
100G 1310nm 10km LC
EN-Q28-LR4-DR-xx Dual Rate Ethernet/OTU4
100G QSFP28 Module
100GBASE-LR4, Single Mode,
10Km, COB design By Default
Cisco Compatible